
AVD Historic Race Cup - Rennen 1 - HRA

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
9 - 11 September 2016

Result of Rennen 1 - HRA

ADAC Nordzee-Cup Zandvoort
MSC Langenfeld e.V. im ADAC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 1
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

701 Axel Pilz  1 -- 6 laps --Ralt RT4 FA Ford Cosworth 12:19.653 1:58.428 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2Started: 10 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

211 Michael Ringstrom  1 -- 6 laps --March 753 Toyota Novamotor 10:50.730 1:45.955 6

280 Valerio Leone 0.901 2 0.901March 783 Toyota Novamotor 10:51.631 1:46.602 4

222 Stefan Scho 7.211 3 8.112Ralt RT3/84 VW Spiess 10:58.842 1:47.636 6

255 Daniel Hornung 20.219 4 28.331Ralt RT3/83 Toyota Novamotor 11:19.061 1:51.546 6

204 Thomas Warken 0.306 5 28.637Ralt RT3/84 A lfa Novamotor 11:19.367 1:49.866 4

217 Tom Olsen 14.945 6 43.582Martini MK39 Alfa Novamotor 11:34.312 1:51.572 4

264 Falk Künster 1.469 7 45.051GRD 374 Toyota Novamotor 11:35.781 1:52.231 5

202 Peter  Schmitz 0.411 8 45.462 11:36.192 1:51.243 5

209 Jürgen Schirra 1:16.440 9 2:01.902Chevron B38 Toyota Novamotor 12:52.632 2:04.274 5

Not Classif ied                    

281 Davide Leone 10:59.564 EXC 8.834Ralt RT3/84 VW Spiess 10:59.564 1:48.311 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 3Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

363 Stefan Krämer  1 -- 6 laps --Reynard SF84 Ford 11:34.831 1:51.807 5

324 Roberto Caocciarelli 0.864 2 0.864Swift DB3 Ford 11:35.695 1:53.469 3

302 Jürgen Meyer 14.900 3 15.764Reynard SF86 Ford 11:50.595 1:54.959 4

321 Marcus West 0.191 4 15.955Van Diemen RF82 Ford 11:50.786 1:55.379 6

316 Burghard Metzger 18.355 5 34.310Dulon MP18 Ford 12:09.141 1:58.938 6

12 Bernado Meyer 25.924 6 1:00.234Delta 79 12:35.065 2:02.831 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

461 Gerd Reinprecht  1 -- 6 laps --Martini MK9 Lotus TC 12:35.031 2:02.040 3

444 Hans Kram  2 -- 5 laps -- 12:09.095 2:14.992 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

122 Roel Mulder  1 -- 6 laps --PRS RH02 12:10.014 1:58.069 6
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AVD Historic Race Cup - Rennen 1 - HRA

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
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Result of Rennen 1 - HRA

ADAC Nordzee-Cup Zandvoort
MSC Langenfeld e.V. im ADAC

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 6Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

699 Martin Hörter  1 -- 6 laps --Lola T580 Ford 12:06.241 1:58.779 6

633 Kevin Overmann 29.091 2 29.091Royale RP37 Ford 12:35.332 2:02.806 5

683 Thomas Hardy 6.232 3 35.323Shrike P15 Ford 12:41.564 2:03.450 4

606 Jens Burmester 0.341 4 35.664Swift DB2 Ford 12:41.905 2:02.402 6

603 Friedhelm Stolzer  5 -- 5 laps --Swift DB2 Ford 10:53.622 2:05.833 3

649 Markus Deutsch  6 -- 3 laps -- 9:34.883 2:07.056 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

704 Jean-Yves Schirra  1 -- 6 laps --Reynard 883 TO M'S Toyota 12:35.264 1:59.860 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GoldStarted: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

81 Dieter Häckel  1 -- 6 laps --Tatuus 11:53.015 1:53.999 5

88 Damien Mercanton 11.345 2 11.345Tatuus 12:04.360 1:53.163 5

96 Pascal Monbaron 9.694 3 21.039Van Diemen RF00 12:14.054 1:53.473 5

63 Michael Klebe 27.456 4 48.495Van Diemen RF79 12:41.510 2:01.536 5

8 Frank Färber  5 -- 1 laps --Reynard RF86 2:32.602

Car #281 - Disqualif ied, ignoring black f lag
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